THE

THATCH
INN

CHAMPAGNE & WINES
CHAMPAGNE

Comptesse de Genlis, France

Touch of minerdlity, creamy palate, light mousse

Joseph Perrier Brut, France

Soft scents of acacia, daffodil, and citrus pee| tantalise the nose

SPARKLING

Chio Prosecco Brut, ltaly
Llight and delicate with citrus notes. this wine is dry, soft and creamy

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Andes Peak, Chile

Crisp, good depth of flavour, gooseberry rich
Pinot Grigio, Ca’ del lago, Principato, ltaly
Crisp, refreshing, delicate aromas
Sauvignon Blanc, Rongopai, New Zealand
Refreshing apple and melon

Chardonnay Reserva, Pefirrojo, Chile

A fruity wine, white roses, passion fruit
Viognier, La Cour des Dames, France
Harmonious, round palate, fruity and floral finish
Chablis, Dom Thierry Mothe

E|egcmt dr\/ wine, fruit flavours, well balanced, rich

RED

Tempranillo, Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza, Spain
Vibrant aromas of cherries, plums and sloes
Merlot, Andes Peak, Chile

Rich with spicy berry tones

Shiraz, Sotherton, Australia

Juicy Plums & blackberries

Malbec, 7 Fires, Argentina

Plum, cherry, slight touch of oak

Greyrock Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Red berry and cherry flavours with a soft silky finish
Ca’ del Lago Montepulciano, Il Caggio, Italy

Full bodied, juicy, black and red fruit flavours, with a twist of spice
Le Cours des Dames Mouvedre,

Velvety, Liquorice, Pepper & Cinnamon

ROSE

Pinot Grigio, Principato, ltaly

Peachy, floral characters, off-dry finish

White Zinfandel, Canyon Road, USA

Aromas of watermelon, peach and fresh cherries

Cotes de Provence, Chateau des Ferrages Roumery, France
Fresh and fruity aromatic character

Key: GF: Gluten-Free | VE: Vegan | DF: Dairy-Free

Glass
10
125ml
7
175ml  250ml
775 975
7.5 Q
10 11.5
8 10
7.60 9.5
175ml  250ml
775 975
775 975
7.25 9.5
775 975
Q.25 11
775 9.5
7.60 8.5
175ml  250ml
7.55 9
7.5 Q
10.25 13.25

75cl
50

55

Bil
29

75cl

26.5

25.5

32

26.5

26

38

75cl

26.5

26.5

25.5

26.5

32

26.5

26

75cl

25.5

25.5

38.5

Dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. If you have any food allergies or intolerances please ask
a member of waiting staff about the ingredients in your meal before ordering.

VC 03/25 Please note that a discretionary 12.5% service charge is included

thethatchinn.co.uk



