THE THATCH

CHAMPAGNE & WINES			
CHAMPAGNE Comptesse de Genlis, France		Glass	75cl 50
Touch of minerality, creamy palate, light mousse Joseph Perrier Brut, France Soft scents of acacia, daffodil, and citrus peel tantalise the nose		10	55
SPARKLING Chio Prosecco Brut, Italy Light and delicate with citrus notes. this wine is dry, soft and creamy		125ml 7	Btl 29
WHITE Sauvignon Blanc, Andes Peak, Chile Crisp, good depth of flavour, gooseberry rich Pinot Grigio, Ca' del Lago, Principato, Italy Crisp, refreshing, delicate aromas Sauvignon Blanc, Rongopai, New Zealand Refreshing apple and melon Chardonnay Reserva, Petirrojo, Chile A fruity wine, white roses, passion fruit Viognier, La Cour des Dames, France Harmonious, round palate, fruity and floral finish Chablis, Dom Thierry Mothe Elegant dry wine, fruit flavours, well balanced, rich	1 75 ml 7.75	250ml 9.75	75 cl 26.5
	7.5	9	25.5
	10	11.5	32
	8	10	26.5
	7.60	9.5	2638
Tempranillo, Solar Viejo, Rioja Crianza, Spain Vibrant aromas of cherries, plums and sloes Merlot, Andes Peak, Chile Rich with spicy berry tones Shiraz, Sotherton, Australia Juicy Plums & blackberries Malbec, 7 Fires, Argentina Plum, cherry, slight touch of oak Greyrock Pinot Noir, New Zealand Red berry and cherry flavours with a soft silky finish Ca' del Lago Montepulciano, Il Caggio, Italy Full bodied, juicy, black and red fruit flavours, with a twist of spice	1 75 ml 7.75	250ml 9.75	75cl 26.5
	7.75	9.75	26.5
	7.25	9.5	25.5
	7.75	9.75	26.5
	9.25	11	32
	7.75	9.5	26.5
Le Cours des Dames Mouvedre, Velvety, Liquorice, Pepper & Cinnamon	7.60	8.5	26
Pinot Grigio, Principato, Italy Peachy, floral characters, off-dry finish	1 75 ml 7.55	250ml 9	75 cl 25.5
	7.5	9	25.5
Cotes de Provence, Chateau des Ferrages Roumery, France Fresh and fruity aromatic character	10.25	13.25	38.5

Key: GF: Gluten-Free | VE: Vegan | DF: Dairy-Free

Dishes may contain nut/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain bones. If you have any food allergies or intolerances please ask a member of waiting staff about the ingredients in your meal before ordering.

VC 03/25

Please note that a discretionary 12.5% service charge is included VC 03/25